	· ·	Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet		·
•		ase print this page and use it as a cover sheet. T shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of		
		(((H15000190395 3)))		_
	Note: DO I	H150001903953ABC0 NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your i page. Doing so will generate another cover she		
	 То:	page. Doing so will generate another cover she		2015 AUG
		Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617~6380	1_ (*1 F F F F F F F F	9- 5N
	From:	Account Name : PAGIO'S & ASSOCIATES, LLC Account Number : I20100000043 Phone : (305)397-8553 Fax Number : (305)397-8521		AH 9:25
	Enter the annual	email address for this business entity to be report mailings. Enter only one email addres	used for future s please.	
	Email	Address:		
RECEIVED	Cor Second	R AMIND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR O/D SOREK INC	RESIGN	
		Certificate of Status0Certified Copy0		
山	15 AUG - 6	Page Count 05		
		Estimated Charge \$35.00	AUG 0 7 2014	
			C. CARROTHER	S

· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	19 J	👾 👻 🖉	8 - y 8 8
HU/AUG/06/2015 12:19 PM GLOBAL CONNECTION	5 R 🦈 "FAX No. 954	2843444	P. 002
		H15000190	
<u>c</u>	OVERLETTER		ATX1
TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations			
NAME OF CORPORATION: SOREK INC			
DOCUMENT NUMBER: P15000045177	_		
The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee are sub	mitted for filing.		
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter	to the following:		
DANIELE STEINBERG			
	Name of Contact Person		
SOREK INC	Firm/ Company		
1520 EUCLID AVE, APT 248			
	Address		
MIAMI BEACH, FL33139	City/ State and Zip Code		
sorek@mclinknet.com	······································		
E-mail address: (to	be used for future annual re	port notification)	
For further information concerning this matter, please call	:		•
DANIELE STEINBERG	at (786) 514-8150		
Name of Contact Person	Area Coo	le & Daytime Telephone Nun	nber
Enclosed is a check for the following amount made payab	le to the Florida Departmen	t of State:	
X \$35 Filing Fee \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed)	\$52.50 Filing Certificate of Certified Cop (Additional C is enclosed)	f Status py
Mailing Address		et Address	
Amendment Section Division of Corporations		ndment Section sion of Corporations	•
P.O. Box 6327	Clifte	on Building	
Tailahassee, FL 32314		Executive Center Circle hassee, FL 32301	

5

			7012		
· ·		-	2015 AUG -6	AN HIS	900190395 3
	Articles of Ar		SECRETARY	- 1 011 o 11 - 7 - 11	
	to Articles of Inc		SECRELARY	- 21年16 - 1915 - 1919年夏二子 - つ	
	of	-			÷.
SOREK INC					
(Nama of Corpo	ration as currently file	led with the	Florida Dept. of	(State)	
P15000045177					
(Do	ocument Number of Co	orporation (i	f known))		
Pursuant to the provisions of section 607.1 amendment(s) to its Articles of Incorporation A. If amending name, enter the new part	on:		Front Corpora	oon adopts th	
name must be distinguishable and contain i "Corp.," "Inc.," or Co.," or the designation " word "chartered," "professional association, : B. <u>Enter, new principal office, address, il</u> (Principal office address <u>MUST BE A ST</u>	'Corp," "Inc," or "Co". A ." or the abbreviation "H	A professio	" or "Incorporated nal corporation n	l" or the abbre ame must con	viation tain the
lermenhar omen andraza <u>Mua r DE A a r</u>	<u>REET ADDRESS</u>)				
C. <u>Enter new mailing address, if applica</u>	bie:			D, APT 534	
· · ·	bie:				
C. Enter new mailing address, if applica	bie:) LINCOLN ROA		
C. <u>Enter new mailing address, if applica</u> (Mailing address <u>MAY BE A POST Of</u>	<u>ble:</u> FFICE BOX) for registered office a	<u>MI</u> MI address in F	AMI BEACH, FL 3	33139	
 C. Enter new mailing address, if applica (Mailing address <u>MAY BE A POST OF</u>) O. If amending the registered agent and/or the new provident agent and/or the new provident agent and/or the new provident agent agent agent agent and/or the new provident agent agen	ble: FICE BOX) for registered office a registered office addr PAGIO'S & ASSOCIA 1040 71ST STREET, 1	<u>MI</u> address in F ress: ATES. LLC STE 103	AMI BEACH, FL 3	33139	
 C. Enter new mailing address, if applica (Mailing address <u>MAY BE A POST OF</u>) O. If amending the registered agent and/or the new provident agent and/or the new provident agent and/or the new provident agent agent agent agent and/or the new provident agent agen	ble: FICE BOX) for registered office a registered office addr PAGIO'S & ASSOCIA 1040 71ST STREET, 1	<u>MI</u> Address in F ress: ATES. LLC	AMI BEACH, FL 3	33139	
 C. Enter new mailing address, if applica (Mailing address <u>MAY BE A POST OF</u>) O. If amending the registered agent and/or the new provident agent and/or the new provident agent and/or the new provident agent agent agent agent and/or the new provident agent agen	ble: FICE BOX) for registered office a registered office addr PAGIO'S & ASSOCIA 1040 71ST STREET, 1	<u>MI/</u> address in F ress: ATES. LLC STE 103 oride street	AMI BEACH, FL 3	33139	
 C. Enter new mailing address. if applica (Mailing address <u>MAY BE A POST OF</u>) D. If amending the registered agent and/ <u>New registered agent and/or the new registered agent.</u> Name of New Registered Agent: 	ble: FICE BOX) for registered office a registered office addr PAGIO'S & ASSOCIA 1040 71ST STREET, (Fic	<u>MI</u> address in F ress: ATES. LLC STE 103	AMI BEACH, FL 3	33139	1 <u>41</u> (Zip Code)

Page 1 of 4

٦

THU/AUG/06/2015 12:20 PM GLOBAL CONNECTIONS R

SOREK INC

.

Example:

FAX No. 9542843444

P. 004

H15000190395 3

If amending the Officers and/or Directors, enter the title and name of each officer/director being removed and title, name, and address of each Officer and/or Director being added:

(Attach additional sheets, if necessary)

Please note the officer/director title by the first letter of the office litle:

P = President; V= Vice President; T= Treasurer; S= Secretary; D= Director; TR= Trustee; C = Chairman or Clerk; CEO = Chief Executive Officer; CFO = Chief Financial Officer. If an officer/director holds more than one title, list the first letter of each office held. President, Treasurer, Director would be PTD.

Changes should be noted in the following manner. Currently John Doe is listed as the PST and Mike Jones is listed as the V. There is a change, Mike Jones leaves the corporation, Sally Smith is named the V and S. These should be noted as John Doe, PT as a Change, Mike Jones, V as Remove, and Sally Smith, SV as an Add.

X Change	<u>PT</u>	John Doe			
X Remove	У	Mike Jones	· 、		
X Add	SY	Sally Smith			
<u>Type of Action</u> (Check One)	<u>Title</u>	<u>Nama</u>	٢	Address	
1) Change	<u>T</u>	PELLICCIOTTI, FAB		1001 BRICKELL DRIVE #130	
Add				MIAMI, FL 33131	
X Remove					
2) Change		<u>.</u>	<u></u> ,	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Add			`		·
Remove				ر 	,
3) Change			<i>.</i>	<u> </u>	
Add					:
Remove				·	
4) Change	•				
Add			-		
Remove			-		<u> </u>
5) Change		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
Add			-		
Remove	-		-		
6) Change					
Add			-		
Remove			-		<u></u>

THU/AUG/06/2015 12:20 PM GLOBAL CONNECTIONS R FAX No. 9542843444

١

•

SOREK INC						039
If amending or adding :	additional Articles,	enter change(s)	here:			
(Attach additional sheets,	If necessary). (Be	specific)				
•						
	·					
	<u> </u>					
			•			
					-	
				•		
······						
						
			<u></u>			
			•			
			•			_
				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<u></u>	
·····						
f an amandment provide	s for an exchange.	reclassification.	or cancellation c	f lagued shares	<u>L</u>	
provisions for implement	ting the amendme	reclassification. nt if not contained	or cancellation c i in the amendme	f issued share: ent itself:	Ŀ	
f an amandment provide provisions for implemen (if not applicable, indica	ting the amendme	reclassification. In if not contained	or cancellation o i in the amendm	<u>f laqued share:</u> ent itself;	<u>k</u>	
provisions for implement	ting the amendme	reclassification. It if not contained	or cancellation c I in the amendm	<u>f issued share:</u> ent itself:	<u>b</u> .	
provisions for implement	ting the amendme	reclassification. nt if not contained	or cancellation c I in the amendm	f issued share: ent itself:	L	
provisions for implement	ting the amendmen to N/A)	reclassification. nt if not contained	or cancellation o Lin the amendm	<u>f issued share:</u> ent itself:		
provisions for implement	ting the amendmen to N/A)	reclassification. nt if not contained	or cancellation c I in the amendm	f issued share: ent itself:		
provisions for implement	ting the amendmen to N/A)	reclassification. nt if not contained	or cancellation c I in the amendm	f issued share: ant itself:		
provisions for implement	ting the amendmen to N/A)	reclassification. nt if not contained	or cancellation c I in the amendm	f issued share: ant itself:		
provisions for implement	ting the amendmen to N/A)	reclassification. nt if not contained	or cancellation o I in the amendm	f issued share: ant itself:		
provisions for implement	ting the amendmen to N/A)	reclassification. nt if not contained	or cancellation o	f issued share: ant itself:		
provisions for implement	ting the amendmen to N/A)	reclassification. nt if not contained	or cancellation o	<u>f lasued share:</u> ent itself:		
provisions for implement	ting the amendmen to N/A)	reclassification. nt if not contained	or cancellation o	<u>f lasued share:</u> ent lt <u>self:</u>		
provisions for implement	ting the amendmen to N/A)	reclassification. nt if not contained	or cancellation o	<u>f lasued share:</u> ent lt <u>self:</u>		
provisions for implement	ting the amendmen to N/A)	reclassification. nt if not contained	or cancellation o	f lagued share: ent ltgelf:		
provisions for implement	ting the amendmen to N/A)	reclassification. nt if not contained	or cancellation o	f lagued share: ent ltgelf:		
provisions for implement	ting the amendmen to N/A)	reclassification. nt if not contained	or cancellation o	f lasued share: ant ltself:		,
provisions for implement	ting the amendmen to N/A)	reclassification. nt if not contained	or cancellation o	f lasued share: ant ltself:		
provisions for implement	ting the amendmen to N/A)	reclassification. nt if not contained	or cancellation o	f lasued share: ant ltself:		, ,
f an amendment provide provisions for implemen (if not applicable, Indica	ting the amendmen to N/A)	reclassification. nt if not contained	or cancellation o	f lagued share: ent ltgelf:		

THU/AUG/06/2015 12:20 PM GLOBAL CONNECTIONS R FAX No. 9542843444

. . . .

P. 006

			H150001903	95 :
SOREK INC The date of each amendment	(a) adaption:	8/5/20	15	F
other than the date this docume		0/0/20	10	····
tiffeetive date if		0/E/D04E		
Effective date <u>if applicable</u> :	(n:	8/5/2015 o more than 90 days after amend	Iment file date)	
Note: If the date inserted in this as the document's effective date			rements, this date will not be liste	d
Adoption of Amendment(s)	(<u>CHE(</u>	CK ONE)		
X The amendment(s) was/w by the shareholders was/w		areholders. The number of votes ovel.	cast for the amendment(s)	
		nareholders through voting groups ip entitled to vote separately on the		
"The number of vot	es cast for the amendm	nent(s) was/were sufficient for app	proval	
by		RAU 1914 - 1		
-	(voting	group)		
The amendment(s) was/w action was not required.	ere adopted by the boa	ard of directors without sharehold	er action and shareholder	
The amendment(s) was/we action was not required. Dated Signature	ere adopted by the inco	orporators without shareholder ac	tion and shareholder	
oignatuio	•••	lent or other officer If directors of porator if in the hands of a rece by that fiduciary)		•
	DANIELE STEINI	BÈRG		
· .		ed or printed name of person sig	ning)	
	PRESIDENT			
		(Title of person signing)		
•				
,				
			•	
	•			
		Page 4 of 4		
			t	